EP ZL-X1040J

(RM0310)
Fabrikat
Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (m2)
Byggehojde (mm)

Opsamler/genanvendelses tank

(L)

Bredde (mm)
Bredde borste (mm)
Bredde svaber (mm)
Laengde (mm)
Rentvands tank (L)
Batteri

Oplader

Forerplads

Egenvaegt (kg)

EP

ZL-X1040J
Gulvvaskemaskine

9000 m2 pr. time (teoretisk)
1500

300

1200

1040

1200

2000

280
36V/200Ah
Intelligent lader
Siddende farer

550




